
Jackson County Courthouse
415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor

Kansas City, Missouri  64106
(816)881-3242

Jackson County Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 018938 Name: Furnishing of wide-are network services
(Windstream Communications)

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:9/17/2015 Finance and Audit Committee

On agenda: Final action:9/21/2015 9/28/2015

Title: A RESOLUTION awarding a thirty-six month contract with two twelve-month options to extend for the
furnishing of wide-area network services for use by the Information Technology Department to
Windstream Communications of Kansas City, Missouri, under the terms and conditions of Request for
Proposals No. 40-15, at a cost to the County for 2015 in the amount $21,878.00, and at an annual
cost to the County in the amount of $262,536.00.

Sponsors: Scott Burnett

Indexes: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT, NETWORK SERVICES

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 18938bu.pdf, 2. 18938adopt.pdf, 3. 18938ADDSERVTRMS.pdf, 4. 18938AMDAMGT.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptCounty Legislature9/28/2015 0 Pass

recommend do passFinance and Audit Committee9/28/2015 0 Pass

Consent AgendaCounty Legislature9/28/2015 0

Go To 1st MeetingCounty Legislature9/22/2015 0 Pass

assign to committeeCounty Legislature9/21/2015 0

Jackson County Missouri Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

